
Date Time Home Visitor Location

Monday, April 30 6:00 PM Orioles Nationals Essex 1

Rockies Marlins Essex 3

Wednesday, May 2 6:00 PM Rockies Nationals Essex 1

Marlins Orioles Essex 3

Monday, May 7 6:00 PM Orioles Rockies Essex 1

Nationals Marlins Essex 3

Wednesday, May 9 6:00 PM Nationals Orioles Essex 1

Marlins Rockies Essex 3

Fri/Sat, May 11, 12 MAKEUP DATE

Monday, May 14 6:00 PM Nationals Rockies Essex 1

Orioles Marlins Essex 3

Wednesday, May 16 6:00 PM Rockies Orioles Essex 1

Marlins Nationals Essex 3

Monday, May 21 6:00 PM Orioles Nationals Essex 1

Rockies Marlins Essex 3

Wednesday, May 23 6:00 PM Rockies Nationals Essex 1

Marlins Orioles Essex 3

Wednesday, May 30 6:00 PM Orioles Rockies Essex 1

Nationals Marlins Essex 3

Fri/Sat, June 2. 3 MAKEUP DATE

Monday, June 5 Nationals Orioles Essex 1

Marlins Rockies Essex 3

2018 7-8 Inhouse Schedule

No games May 27 - Memorial Day

Please see manager for details

Please see manager for details

(Note: due to field availability some days and fields may change.  Check with your

manager in case of changes especially when the tournament begins.)



Date Time Visitor Home Location

Wednesday, June 7 Rockies Nationals

Marlins Orioles

Monday, June 11 Rockies Orioles

Nationals Marlins

Wednesday, June 13 Rockies Marlins

Orioles Nationals

Monday, June 18 Game 1 2nd pl 3rd pl Essex 1

Game 2 1st pl 4th pl Essex 3

Wednesday, June 20 Winner game 1 Winner game2 Essex 3

Sunday, June 24 TROPHY DAY & ALLSTAR GAME Time to be determined

TEAM

Orioles 443-324-5188

Nationals 443-739-8123

Rockies 443-739-4775

Marlins 443-831-2912Nick Dixon

George Seymour

Brian Hall

Joe Monfredo

MANAGER

PLAY OFFS BEGIN (rain dates will be played on Fridays) Flip coin for HOME 

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME


